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Meeting Calendar 2024-25

Month Date Day Details
April 14-04-2024 Sunday Poila Baishakh
14-07-2024 Sunday AGM 2023-24
July
28-07-2024 Sunday 15! Puja Review
August 11-08-2024 Sunday Dakshini Adda
25-08-2024 Sunday Puja Review
Dakshini Adda
07-09-2024 Saturday (Vinayaka Chaturthi)
September (Beginning of festive season)
22-09-2024 Sunday Puja Review
Dakshini Adda
02-10-2024 Wednesday (Gandhi Jayanti Holiday)
October (Mahalaya - beginning of Devi Pokkha)
06-10-2024 Sunday Final Puja Review
January 12-01-2025 Sunday Annual Picnic

“The above schedule meeting date(s) are subject to change under certain circumstances ”
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Puja Nirghonta 2024-25 A )'

B Puja Day Date Puja Timing
AﬁPanchami Monday 07t Oct 2024

Maha. sk gth Oct 2024 Bodhon - Evening 7.30 pm

Sasthi
Puja 9:00 am,

Maha h .

Saptami Wednesday | 9" Oct 2024 Pushpanjali 11:30 am

P Sandhya Aarti — Evening 7.30 pm

Puja 9:00 am,

Maha h -

Ashtami Thursday 10" Oct 2024 Pushpanjali 11:30 am
Sandhya Aarti — Evening 7.30 pm
Sandhi Puja : 6;23 am —7:12 am

Maha Nabami Puja : 10:00 am,

Nabami Friday 11t Oct 2024 Pushpanjali 12:00 am
Homam - 01:00 pm
Sandhya Aarti — Evening 7.30 pm
Puja : 10:00 am

Bijaya o Pushpanjali 11:30 am

e || SR 127 Oct 2024 Sindur Khela — 12:00 pm — 1.00 pm
Pratime Bisarjan —2:30 pm

Lal.(shm| Wednesday | 16t Oct 2024 Puja : 8:00 pm

Puja

Kali Puja | Thursday | 31%tOct 2024 Puja : 10:00 pm

ii';:s‘”at' Sunday 0274 Feb 2025 Puja = 9:00 am
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